RM-48 Series
Relay Interface Modules 10 - 16 A
RM-48.61/RM-48.62
Features
• Relay interface modules for use with I-7000 remote I/O modules
• RM-48.61
15.5 mm wide, 1 pole ( 48.61), and 35 mm rail ( EN 50022) mounting
• RM-48.62

RM-48-095.18
18-way jumper link for RM-48-1/RM-48-2
Ordering Information
 RM-48.61  RM-48 1CO 16A (4 piece in one box)
 RM-48.62  RM-48 2CO 10A (4 piece in one box)
 RM-48-095.18  18-way jumper link for RM-48-1/RM-48-2